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LCS³ 19" MODULAR OPTIC DRAWER - SLIDING - 
EQUIPPED - 24 LC DUPLEX MULTIMODE CONNECTORS 
FOR 48 FIBRES

Unit price ex. taxes O/R

Pack (number of units) 2

Volume (dm³) 44,574

Weight (g) 7 743,00

Product characteristics General characteristics

19'' modular optic drawers
▪ Metal modular 19'' optic drawers with 8 cable inputs, supplied with 
fastening kit, 2 PE Ø13.5 mm and coiling system

▪ Complete with new generation Quick-Fix for automatic mounting (no 
screws required) on the risers of cabinets or enclosures

▪ Supplied with numbered labels

▪ End of travel stop with 30° tilting

▪ Maximum capacity either 96 LC connectors, 48 SC connectors or 24 ST 
connectors

▪ Depth 215 mm, height 1 U

Sliding, equipped
▪ Supplied with splice cassette

▪ 24 LC duplex multimode connectors for 48 fibres

Legrand cabling system LCS³ fibre optic - 19'' optic 
drawers

Documentation

Catalogue pages & additional information 
▪ Selection chart (p.714)  

▪ Description page (p.747)  

Installation instructions & related documents 
▪ LE09845AD  

* All prices given are the manufacturer's list prices for professional customers, and are given for information only. They are not to be considered as a mandatory retail price ­ Basis : before­tax price list, May 2018

The information given in this e­catalogue (characteristics and dimensions) may be amended, and therefore does not represent an undertaking on our part. The e­catalogue is reserved for professionals only. You are also reminded that all products  
must be installed by a qualified professional in accordance with the installation rules.


